2:00
2:15
2:30

2:45
3:00
3:15

3:30
3:45
4:00

Fashion Revue Judging Schedule

Juniors (7-10 yrs old)
Intermediate (11-13 yrs old)

Senior (14 yrs and up)

Boys Buymanship

Senior Boys Buymanship
Intermediate Boys Buymanship

Junior Boys Buymanship

Construction

Senior Construction
Intermediate Construction

Junior Construction

Girls Buymanship

Senior Girls Buymanship
Intermediate Girls Buymanship

Junior Girls Buymanship

Construction judges for Buymanship and construction garments will be available on Saturday at your

club’s drop off time.

Leave garments with entry tag and all forms attached on the racks to be displayed during the fair.



