## Fashion Revue Judging Schedule

Juniors (7-10 yrs old) Intermediate (11-13 yrs old) Senior (14 yrs and up)

## **Boys Buymanship**

2:00	Senior Boys Buymanship
2:15	Intermediate Boys Buymanship

2:30 Junior Boys Buymanship

## **Construction**

2:45	Senior Construction
3:00	Intermediate Construction
3:15	Junior Construction

## **Girls Buymanship**

3:30	Senior Girls Buymanship
3:45	Intermediate Girls Buymanship
4:00	Junior Girls Buymanship

Construction judges for Buymanship and construction garments will be available on Saturday at your club's drop off time.

Leave garments with entry tag and all forms attached on the racks to be displayed during the fair.